NAME,C,60
Allegro
America
American Cafe
American Cafe
American Cafe
American Cafe
BICE

Big Wong
Bistro Le Monde

BOMBAY CLUB

Bombay Palace
Cafe Mozart

Celadon

China Inn
Dominique's

Duke Zeibert's
Foggy Bottom Cafe
Full Kee
Gangplank

Ginza's

Hard Rock Cafe

Hay-Adams Dining Rooms
Head's

Hogate's

House of Hunan
Hunan Chinatown
Hunan on Capitol Hill

JEAN-LOUIS
Jonah's

La Brasserie
LA COLLINE
La Maree

Le Bon Cafe

Le Mistral

Le Rivage

MAISON BLANCHE
Metro Center Grille
Monocle, The

Mr. K's

Mr. Yung's

LON,C,12

-77.0365927
-77.0056998
-77.0059625
-77.0034406
-77.0311415
-77.0395987
-77.0204591

-77.0221487
-77.0033099

-77.0381342

-77.0424744
-77.0305056

-77.0318244
-77.0206705
-77.0436082
-77.0399383
-77.0534818
-77.0191834
-77.0222223
-77.0467149

-77.0261439

-77.0372242
-77.0060077

-77.0253595
-77.0435862
-77.0205233
-77.0036759

-77.0563624
-77.0115903
-77.0033270
-77.0093784
-77.0438721

-77.0036494
-77.0033099
-77.0263657
-77.0401545
-77.0281104
-77.0058718
-77.0472266
-77.0200674

Sheetl

LAT,C,12

38.9020704
38.8970437
38.8973608
38.8949891
38.8957693
38.8987198
38.8939248

38.8987382
38.8874340

38.9003208

38.9024828
38.9001845

38.8962106
38.8997545
38.9000756
38.9030454
38.9016227
38.8997552
38.8771852
38.9025557

38.8960941

38.9003161
38.8849650

38.8796517
38.9023726
38.8996542
38.8946976

38.8998393
38.8951484
38.8949413
38.8956115
38.9012980

38.8873926
38.8874340
38.8803796
38.8973106
38.8992541
38.8946957
38.9024995
38.8990421
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Notte Luna
OCCIDENTAL GRILL
Old Ebbitt Grill

Pan Asian Noodles & Grill

Peasant Restaurant and Bar, The

Philadelphia Mike's
Phillips Flagship

Pier 7

Place on K Street, The
Powerscourt

Prime Plus Grill
PRIME RIB, THE

Primi Piatti
Red Sage

Reeves Restaurant and Bakery
Riverview

701

Sfuzzi

Szechuan

TABERNA DEL ALABARDERO
T.G.l. Friday's

Thai Kingdom

TIBERIO

Tony Cheng's Mongolian

Tony Cheng's Seafood

Tortilla Coast
Trader Vic's
Tullio

West End Cafe
WILLARD ROOM
Wolensky's

-77.0337148
-77.0322530
-77.0337101

-77.0338650
-77.0231424

-77.0281957
-77.0259406
-77.0232527
-77.0424744
-77.0093319
-77.0337123
-77.0453833

-77.0452745

-77.0320588

-77.0299092
-77.0558129

-77.0220658
-77.0067272
-77.0203358
-77.0413553
-77.0467911
-77.0454001
-77.0438047
-77.0204182
-77.0203651

-77.0036870
-77.0365270
-77.0453833
-77.0498301
-77.0324507
-77.0450729

Sheetl

38.9002320
38.8961107
38.8979835

38.9026986
38.8935038

38.8972629
38.8800534
38.8780255
38.9024828
38.8965422
38.8989965
38.9023853

38.9012975
38.8972876

38.8981703
38.8994327

38.8932482
38.8974900
38.9008241
38.9011851
38.9012022
38.9024859
38.9024746
38.8997548
38.8997602

38.8950925
38.9030762
38.9023853
38.9029439
38.8961151
38.9005856
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